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OhioRISE = ®aetna

Aetna OhioRISE

New Albany, OH
https://www.aetnabetterhealth.com/ohiorise

Representative(s): Ashley Bennett, bennetta@aetna.com
Ashley Koontz, koontza@aetha.com
Melissa Mack, mackm4@aetna.com
Sarah Stevens, stevensi@aetna.com

OhioRISE is a Medicaid managed care program for children and youth with complex behavioral health needs.
The program helps support eligible children and youth by coordinating their care, offering specialized
services, and connecting them and their families to important community resources and wraparound services.

5 CANTATA

HEALTH SOLUTIONS

Cantata Health Solutions

Garden City, NY
https://cantatahealth.com/

Representative(s): Jurry Smith, jurry.smith@cantatahealth.com
Taylor Englehart, taylor.englehart@cantatahealth.com
Zach Zettler, zach.zettler@cantatahealth.com

Built by behavioral health industry veterans, Cantata Health Solutions’ Arize care management platform
provides a modern EHR, a complete billing and revenue cycle management solution, and an extensive array
of client engagement tools. Arize offers clinicians, executives, back-office staff, and clients a collaborative
view of the health record. In an industry dedicated to serving the most vulnerable population, our mission is to
provide technology that empowers, so providers don’t have to rely on legacy systems that only hinder their
progress.
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CareSource

Health Care with Heart

CareSource

Hilliard, OH
https://www.caresource.com/

Representative(s): Jessica Taggart, jessica.taggart@caresource.com
Kelly Sparks, kelly.sparks@caresource.com
Stephanie Stitt, stephanie.stitt@caresource.com

CareSource is a leading non-profit health insurance company with over 30 years experience. Founded and
headquarted in Dayton, Ohio, our mission is to make a lasting difference in our members' lives by improving

their health and well-being. CareSource offers Ohio Medicaid, Marketplace, and CareSource Dual Advantage
Health Plans.

nextiy=y!

healthcare

NextGen Healthcare, Inc.

Sponsor for CEO Networking Breakfast on 10/31/2024

Irvine, CA
https://www.nextgen.com/

Representative(s): Callahan Eckardt, ceckardt@nextgen.com
Jules Jung, jjung@nextgen.com

NextGen Healthcare integrates medical, dental, and behavioral health data into one record on a single
platform for a comprehensive view of patient health, enabling a whole-health approach to care. Our solutions
identify higher-risk patients for potential impact on quality and financial performance, simplify reporting, and
enable practices to keep up with changes in regulations and compliance requirements. The results are better
clinical outcomes, higher quality care, and improved clinician and patient satisfaction.
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SILVER SPONSORS

Altrury

Altruix

Annapolis, MD
https://altruix.com/

Representative(s): Casey McCagh, cmccagh@altruix.com
Stew Saxton, ssaxton@altruix.com
Yeardley Green, ygreen@altruix.com

Altruix is a behavioral health pharmacy dedicated to individuals with serious and persistent mental illness and
intellectual & developmental disabilities.

ASHLEY RYAN

Ashley Ryan Consulting, LLC

Strongsville, OH
https://ashleyryanconsulting.org/

Representative(s): Ashley Ryan, ashley@ashleyryanconsulting.org

Social service-focused consulting to satisfy your CARF accreditation, organizational development and
evaluation, and project management needs. Based in Cleveland, Ohio.
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SILVER SPONSORS

Beytnd

HEALTHCARE

Beyond Healthcare

Perrysburg, OH
https://www.beyondhc.com/

Representative(s): Leah Hendricks, lhendricks@beyondhc.com

At Beyond Healthcare, we specialize in providing holistic mental health support to children, teens, and their
families, helping them heal together. We offer personalized therapeutic interventions through full-day (PHP)
and after-school (IOP) services. These programs are designed to treat a wide-range of mental health
struggles commonly experienced by children and teens between the ages 10 and 17. The path to healing
should feel warm, inviting, and inclusive. By sharing the journey with our vibrant team of professionals and

peers alike, youth can explore and heal through their struggles or past trauma in a welcoming and stigma-free
environment.

ﬁ buckeye
health plan.

A Medicaid Plan

Buckeye Health Plan
Columbus, OH
https://www.buckeyehealthplan.com/providers.html

Representative(s): TBD

Buckeye Health Plan (Buckeye) is a care coordination plan contracted with the State of Ohio's Department of
Medicaid (ODM) & the federal Center for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS) to serve Medicaid,
Medicare, dual-eligible and exchange program members. Buckeye has developed the expertise to work with
government program members to improve their health status and quality of life. Our number one priority is the
promotion of healthy lifestyles through preventive healthcare. Buckeye works to accomplish this goal by
partnering with the primary care providers (PCPs) who oversee the healthcare of Buckeye members.
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SILVER SPONSORS

[] core

EHR SOLUTIONS

Core Solutions, Inc.

King of Prussia, PA
https://www.coresolutionsinc.com/

Representative(s): Jeff Miller, jmiller@coresolutionsinc.com

Core Solutions' Cx360 EHR Platform is designed to transform behavioral health care with its seamless
integration of assessment, treatment planning, and progress notes. This comprehensive solution offers
configurable templates and evidence-based tools aimed at improving care quality through measurable
outcomes. By providing a complete view of client interactions and progress, Cx360 helps you enhance
connections with your clients while reducing provider burnout. Its modern, intuitive interface ensures that all
essential data is easily accessible, allowing you to focus more on delivering effective care and less on
managing complex systems. Elevate your behavioral health practice with Core Solutions' Cx360 EHR.

= eleos

Eleos Health

West Newton, MA
https://eleos.health

Representative(s): Whitney Baywal, whitneyb@eleos.health

At Eleos, we believe the path to better care is paved with provider-focused technology. Our purpose-built Al
platform streamlines documentation, simplifies compliance, and surfaces deep care insights to drive better
client outcomes. Created using the industry’s largest database of real-world behavioral health sessions and
fine-tuned by our in-house clinical experts, our Al tools are scientifically proven to reduce documentation time
by more than 70%, boost client engagement by 2x, and improve symptom reduction by 3-4x. With Eleos,
behavioral health providers are free to focus less on administrative tasks and more on what got them into this
field in the first place: caring for their clients.
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SILVER SPONSORS

\wEtactics

Etactics

Hudson, OH
https://etactics.com/

Representative(s): Brent Watts, bwatts@etactics.com
Ray Dalessandro, rdalessandro@etactics.com

Etactics is an Ohio based Clearinghouse and a long time supporter of Ohio Council member organizations. We
currently support over 120 Ohio BH agencies. Etactics has advocated for our clients during all of the recent
Next Generation ODM changes and updates. We have the most knowledgeable and responsive

support staff in Ohio. Our Ohio BH clients find value in our services for many BH EHR systems. Etactics
provides the following services at very competitive rates and discounts for Ohio Council members: Electronic
claims submission for FFS and MCE, Medicare and Commercial payers. Claims Management, Claims

Corrections portal, custom edits, ERA Remit Management, Claims Status verification, Insurance Verification
and Denial Management.

genQOa

healthcaree

Genoa Healthcare

Golden Calley, OH
https://www.genoahealthcare.com/

Representative(s): Katrina Miller, kmiller@genoahealthcare.com

Genoa Healthcare is the largest provider of pharmacy and medication management services dedicated to
serving the needs of those in the behavioral health and addiction treatment communities and those with other
complex, chronic health conditions. Visit www.genoahealthcare.com to learn more.
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SILVER SPONSORS

Humana

Healthy Horizons
in Ohio

Humana Health Horizon’s in Ohio
Dublin, OH
https://www.humana.com/medicaid

Representative(s):  Siatta Dennis-Brown, sdennisbrown@humana.com

Humana Healthy Horizons in Ohio is one of Ohio's Medicaid managed care plans. We offer medical, dental,

vision, and behavioral health, transportation, hearing, pharmacy, virtual care, a pregnancy program, and lots of
other extra benefits.

I

IRONROAD

IronRoad
Cincinnati, OH
https://ironroad.us/

Representative(s): Amanda Holbrook, aholbrook@ironroad.us
Bill Crishon, bcrishon@ironroad.us
Billy Southerland, billy@ironroad.us
Seth Lanier, slanier@ironroad.us

IronRoad is a Professional Employer Organization based in Cincinnati, OH serving across all industries for the
past 27 years. We provide a variety of Fortune 100 services including payroll processing, tax filings, workers'
compensation insurance, human resources guidance and administration, employee benefits plans and
administration. At IronRoad, we believe that the measaure of a leader is deemed by their willingness

to serve others. Our vision is to be a blessing to our clients by delivering a premier employee experience,
building lasting relationships and empowering you to transform the health and prosperity of your organization.
Simply put, You have the passion and the vision. We have the tools to help you get there.
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SILVER SPONSORS

Johnson
&dJohnson

Johnson & Johnson

Medina, OH
https://www.jnj.com/

Representative(s):  Jeff Roettger, jroettg@its.jnj.com
Joe Greer, jgreer8@its.jnj.com

At Johnson & Johnson we believe health is everything. Our strength in healthcare innovation empowers us to
build a world where complex diseases are prevented, treated, and cured. Where treatments are smarter and
less invasive and solutions are personal. Through our expertise in Innovative Medicine and MedTech, we are
uniquely positioned to innovate across the full spectrum of healthcare solutions today to deliver the
breakthroughs of tomorrow, and profoundly impact health for humanity. Learn more at https://www.jnj.com/ or
at www janssen.com(johnson-johnson-innovative-medicine. Follow us at @JanssenUS and @JNJInnovMe

il
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McGohan

Brabender

McGohan Brabender

Dayton, OH
https://www.mcgohanbrabender.com/

Representative(s): Dominic Guzzi, dguzzi@mcgohanbrabender.com
Justin Feltner, jfeltner@mcgohanbrabender.com

McGohan Brabender is an independent, employee owned benefits consulting firm and has been transforming
employee benefits for over 50 years, offering innovative and affordable solutions tailored to client needs.
With a team of experts in various fields, MB navigates the complexities of benefits planning, achieving a
95.7% client retention rate. Our Advocate team efficiently resolves claim issues, saving employees of our
clients over $1 million annually. Emphasizing modern communication for a digital workforce, we create long-
term strategies that consider culture, budget, and risk.
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SILVER SPONSORS

Mega-Byte

Computer Services, uic

Mega-Byte
Andover, OH
https://www.1024k.com/

Representative(s):  Dan Creed, dan.creed@1024k.com
Michael Creed, michael@1024k.com

Mega-Byte provides comprehensive managed IT services, cloud solutions, cybersecurity, business continuity,
and communication systems for behavioral/mental health organizations.

o0
"l] MOLINA

HEALTHCARE

Molina Healthcare

Columbus, OH
https://www.molinahealthcare.com/providers/oh/medicaid/home.aspx

Representative(s):  Crysta Davis, crysta.davis@molinahealthcare.com
Sarah Stevens, sarah.stevens@molinahealthcare.com

Molina Healthcare, Inc., a FORTUNE 500 company, provides managed health care services under the
Medicaid and Medicare programs and through the state insurance Marketplace. Through our locally operated
health plans, Molina Healthcare serves approximately 5.1 million members
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SILVER SPONSORS

P23 Mutual of America
Financial Group-

Retirement Services - lInvestments

Mutual of America

Akron, OH
https://www.mutualofamerica.com/

Representative(s): Amanda Rutan, amanda.rutan@mututalofamerica.com

Mutual of America provides local retirement plan services to organizations and their employees across the
United States including many Ohio Council members. For more than 75 years, our proven approach to
simplifying retirement plan administration has helped plan participants build the assets they need to support

the life they want.

hd

Netsmart
NetSmart

Overland Park, KA
https://www.ntst.com/

Representative(s): Taylor Wolf, twolf@ntst.com

Netsmart, a leading provider of Software as a Service technology and services solutions, designs, builds and
delivers electronic health records (EHRs), health information exchanges (HIEs), analytics and telehealth
solutions and services that are powerful, intuitive and easy-to-use. Our platform provides accurate, up-to-date
information that is easily accessible to care team members in human services, post-acute care and payer
markets. Our human services community includes addiction treatment, autism, behavioral health, child and
family services, federally qualified health centers (FQHCs), intellectual and developmental disabilities (IDD).
We make the complex simple and personalized so our clients can concentrate on what they do best: provide

services and treatment that support whole-person care.
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SILVER SPONSORS

o.QUALI FACTS'

Qualifacts

Nashville, TN
https://www.qualifacts.com/

Representative(s): Michael Hill, michael.hill@qualifacts.com

Qualifacts is the leading provider of end-to-end EHR software and data solutions for behavioral health,
rehabilitative, and human services organizations. Our mission is to enhance the well-being of individuals and
our communities and elevate the standard of care through innovative software and data solutions, including
our award-winning EHRs Credible, Carelogic, and InSync. Qualifacts proudly serves 3,000+ organizations
across all 50 states, including one-third of Certified Community Behavioral Health Centers (CCBHCs). Non-
profit and for-profit organizations, large and small, partner with Qualifacts to simplify workflows and improve

clinical productivity, compliance and state reporting, revenue cycle management, business intelligence, client
outcomes, and more.

rehmann

EMPOWER YOUR PURPOSE®

Rehmann
Troy, OH
https://www.rehmann.com/industries/public-sector/

Representative(s): Daniel Clark, daniel.clark@rehmann.com
Paula Bedford, paula.bedford@rehmann.com

At Rehmann, our professionals leverage years of experience to help you provide the best value to your
communities with the resources you have. We are the trusted advisor team for government entities, K-12
education, higher education, and not-for-profit entities. Whether you provide education services, medical

services, services to members, or general services to your community, we help you meet the challenges of
an evolving landscape.
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(@) sedgwick

Sedgwick
Dublin, OH
www.sedgwick.com/ohiotpa

Representative(s): Kathy Redmond, kathy.redmond@sedgwick.com

Third party administrator, specializing in workers’ compensation cost containment strategies.

tre mline

EALTHCARE

&3

Streamline Healthcare Solutions
Oak Brook, IL

https://streamlinehealthcare.com/

Representative(s): Joel Zangara, joel.zangara@streamlinehealthcare.com

Since 2003, Streamline Healthcare Solutions has focused exclusively on Behavioral Health and Human
Services. We understand people choose this work out of a deep desire to help others. We partner with our
customers to provide innovative technology solutions that help them advance the lives of those they serve.
Streamline’s SmartCare™ platform sets a new standard for Behavioral Health EHRs. Its dependability and
stability provide organizations with the control they need to succeed in today’s complex environment, while its
flexibility enables them to transform the way they provide care to meet the exciting promise of tomorrow.
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SILVER SPONSORS

FURNITURE CO.

This End Up Furniture Company

Bellaire, Ml
https://thisendup.com/

Representative(s):  Lon Hetchler, lonhetchler@thisendup.com

THIS END UP FURNITURE COMPANY was founded in 1974 on one basic principle: to design and build solid
wood furniture that’s made to last. We offer a common sense approach to contract furniture. That’s why it is
one of the best buying decisions you can make. Our furniture is comfortable and efficient, easily fitting your
needs and budget.Our selection of classic, versatile, and durable furniture will create a relaxed, home-like
environment. This End Up is committed to producing quality products and providing quality service. Please
visit our website at www.thisendupcontract.com or call Lon Hetchler at (248) 521-1390

UnitedHealthcare

United Healthcare
Minneapolis, MN
https://www.uhc.com/communityplan/ohio/plans/medicaid/community-plan

Representative(s):  Amanda Gloeckner, amanda.gloeckner@optum.com
Ben Miladin, ben.miladin@optum.com
Syndi Trice, syndi.trice@optum.com

Unitedhealthcare is a Medicaid managed care organization in Ohio committed to ensuring all Ohioans have
excellent access to timely behavioral health services.
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%

*

BHBS

Behavioral Health Billing Solutions

Independence, KY
https://bhbillingsolutions.com/

Behavioral Health Billing Solutions offers behavioral health agencies a one-stop shop with top industry experts
on behavioral health (MH & SUD) billing, insurance contracting & credentialing, comprehensive and
collaborative consulting services and access to our customizable Carelogic EHR platform optimized for
efficient and effective use for behavioral health agencies and providers.
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